
5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Adult Bareback104

JOE SAVANNA ROGER

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JEFF

Judge E
SUE

1 277 1 2 1PACOS MASTERPIECE

PEGGY EDWARDS PEGGY EDWARDS 1055 WALES RUN MOUNT 
WASHINGTON, KY  40047

2 1

2 105 2 1 2SYDS LEMON DROP

DANA PARKS ANDREA CRAWFORD 1680 SNOW CREEK ROAD CLAY 
CITY, KY  40312

1 2

09/06/25 9:29 am Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Youth Bareback105

SAVANNA ROGER JEFF

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
SUE

Judge E
JOE

1 245 1 1 1GODSEYS DIXIE

MARGARET BAIRD MARGARET BAIRD 2269 RATCLIFF RD PIKEVILLE, 
KY  41501

2 1

2 175 2 2 2MVR’S BOLD WITNESS

AVERY BENNETT AVERY BENNETT 277 SHAKER MILL BEND RD. 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42103

1 2

09/06/25 9:41 am Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

17 & Under Western Pleasure Grand Championship109

ROGER JEFF SUE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JOE

Judge E
SAVANNA

1 198 3 1 1WOFS WIND COMMANDER

RUBY DEATLEY ANN DAY N 7556 LAKE MILLECOQUIN DR. 
ENGALDINE, KY  MI

2 1

2 202 1 2 2TRIPLE RS RAE OF SUNSHINE

OLIVIA WARNER KAREN ROYER 2262 MCKINLEY FARMS LANE 
NEW RICHMOND, OH  45157

1 2

3 149 2 3 5MCF GINGERS GRAND FINALE

SYDNEY CANTRELL ALAN CANTRELL 307 WOODS GAP RD FLOYD, VA 
24091

4 3

4 227 4 4 4PENCES SPECIAL ANNIE

TYLER KILBURN TYLER KILBURN 6025 NEWTONSVILLE ROAD 
GOSHEN, OH  45122

3 5

5 240 5 5 3DJS INDIA

ELIZABETH BAILEY TYANNA MILLER 7973 WEST U.S. HIGHWAY 36 
COATESVILLE, IN  46121

5 4

09/06/25 2:05 pm Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

3YO+ Open Conformation Grand Championship110

JEFF SUE JOE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
SAVANNA

Judge E
ROGER

1 280 1 1 1JS HELL ON HEELS

DERICK TIPTON JOHN AND KIM STIVERS MCCLENDON RIDGE RD RUSSEL 
SPRINGS, KY  42642

1 2

2 265 3 2 2CYPRESS STAR ACE

MAKAYLA HILL JUDE & RHONDA BRANDES 5109 SKY LANE DRIVE 
DURHAM, NC  27704

3 1

3 126 2 3 3ROCKY CREEK FARMS MAVERICK

CHARLIE DEATLEY JULIA TUCKER 3864 MCCLURE RD 
WINCHESTER, KY  40391

2 3

4 202 4 4 4TRIPLE RS RAE OF SUNSHINE

MARY KELLEY KAREN ROYER 2262 MCKINLEY FARMS LANE 
NEW RICHMOND, OH  45157

4 4

09/06/25 2:31 pm Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

11 & Under Show Pleasure Grand Championship111

SUE JOE SAVANNA

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
ROGER

Judge E
JEFF

1 151 1 1 1CFS DESTINYS CHILD

COLTON GOE DAVID MOORE 1684 HWY 708 N BEATTYVILLE, 
KY  41311

1 1

09/06/25 2:48 pm Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

AOT Trail Pleasure Grand Championship112

JOE SAVANNA ROGER

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JEFF

Judge E
SUE

1 116 1 3 1SHES GOT MOUNTAIN RYTHYM

AMANDA GOOCH AMANDA GOOCH 480 CASH LN PARKSVILLE, KY  
40464

6 1

2 136 2 7 2FAIRWINDS HEISMAN WARNING

ASHLEY SLONE ASHLEY & KYNZI SLONE 710 PITTS FORK DAVID, KY  
41616

3 2

3 169 6 6 3GSS ROCK ME STEADY

MICHELLE RUCKER MICHELLE RUCKER 843 ORLANDO COURT 
ROANOKE, VA  24019

1 3

4 247 3 4 4WOF SOUL ON FIRE

SHELBY WECKERLY SHELBY WECKERLY 2901 HAMMETT HILL RD 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  KY42101

8 5

5 291 5 5 5SASSY BUT STILL CLASSY

JESSICA DOSS TONY HURT 515 REED HURT RD CAMPTON, 
KY  41301

2 4

6 277 4 2 6PACOS MASTERPIECE

PEGGY EDWARDS PEGGY EDWARDS 1055 WALES RUN MOUNT 
WASHINGTON, KY  40047

7 9

7 328 8 1 7RUBBERBANDMANS HEIR

MIA OSBOURNE MIA OSBOURNE 2269 RATLIFF CREEK RD 
PIKEVILLE, KY  41501

4 7

8 304 9 8 8GHSS QUALITY ROAD

COLE COMPTON COLE COMPTON 5755 WOODBURN ALLEN 
SPRINGS ROAD BOWLING 
GREEN, KY

5 6

09/06/25 3:10 pm Page 1 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

AOT Trail Pleasure Grand Championship112

JOE SAVANNA ROGER

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JEFF

Judge E
SUE

9 241 7 9 9G.S. PEP TO MY STEP

PAMELA SHEPHERD PAMELA SHEPHERD 4530 YORK LANDING ROAD 
WOODLAWN, TN  37191

9 8

09/06/25 3:10 pm Page 2 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

12-17 Youth Country Trail Pleasure Grand Champions113

SAVANNA ROGER JEFF

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
SUE

Judge E
JOE

1 202 1 1 1TRIPLE RS RAE OF SUNSHINE

OLIVIA WARNER KAREN ROYER 2262 MCKINLEY FARMS LANE 
NEW RICHMOND, OH  45157

1 1

2 168 2 3 2HMH SECRETS N THE MOONLIGHT

ASHLYN VANCE DEREK VANCE 3385 MIDDLE RUM RD 
WAYNESVILLE, OH  45068

3 5

3 198 4 5 3WOFS WIND COMMANDER

RUBY DEATLEY ANN DAY N 7556 LAKE MILLECOQUIN DR. 
ENGALDINE, KY  MI

2 2

4 178 3 2 4SHAME ON YOU

ELLYSA GORDON GREG BREWER 6909 E HWY 60 SALT LICK, AL 
40371

5 4

5 314 6 4 5THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

CHASE GORDON DANA PUGH 2269 RATCLIFF RD PIKEVILLE, 
KY  41501

4 6

6 149 5 6 6MCF GINGERS GRAND FINALE

SYDNEY CANTRELL ALAN CANTRELL 307 WOODS GAP RD FLOYD, VA 
24091

6 3

09/06/25 3:36 pm Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Amateur Show Pleasure Grand Championship115

JEFF SUE JOE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
SAVANNA

Judge E
ROGER

1 250 6 1 2RSR’S MOJO

BECKI BROWN CHERYL ADKINS 161 OREAR ROAD 
JEFFERSONVILLE, KY  40337

1 5

2 232 2 3 4MONEY SHOT

BARBARA RECTOR BARBARA RECTOR 905 WYNDSONG DR YORK, PA 
17403

4 2

3 180 3 4 3DREAMCATCHERS MISS TOBIAS

DONNA LANE GREG BREWER 6909 E HWY 60 SALT LICK, AL 
40371

9 4

4 114 5 7 1VENTURES MAXX’D OUT

CHRISTIY ADAMS CHRISTY ADAMS 650 SUGAR LOAF MT RD 
MOREHEAD, KY  40351

7 1

5 205 1 5 6G.S. LETS ROLL

LANGSTONE HARVEY LANGSTONE HARVEY 519 GREGORY ROAD FRANKLIN, 
KY  421345320

3 8

6 298 8 0 5ARION

CHRIS SMITH CHRIS SMITH 4326 E DENNISPORT AVE 
GILBERT, AZ  85295

2 3

7 711 7 2 8MONEY IN THE BANK

TALON FOX CRAIG MOORE P.O. BOX 1698 BEATTYVILLE, 
KY  41311

5 6

8 310 4 8 7GHS’S PLAY IT AGAIN

DALE CHU DALE CHU 9475 S 550 W WINAMAC, IN 
46996

10 9

09/06/25 5:25 pm Page 1 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Open Western Pleasure Grand Championship114

ROGER JEFF SUE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JOE

Judge E
SAVANNA

1 199 1 1 1BLACK MARKET DIAMOND

CHARLIE DEATLY STEVE HEUSLEIN 30738 COUNTY RD. 1 
LACRESCENT, MN  55947

1 3

2 198 3 2 2WOFS WIND COMMANDER

MARY KELLY TUCKER ANN DAY N 7556 LAKE MILLECOQUIN DR. 
ENGALDINE, KY  MI

2 1

3 274 5 3 3GWFS HIGH VELOCITY

AMY STEFANIC ERIKA MITCHELL 5707 POPLAR HIL RD 
WATERTOWN, TN  37184

3 2

4 169 2 4 4GSS ROCK ME STEADY

MICHELLE RUCKER MICHELLE RUCKER 843 ORLANDO COURT 
ROANOKE, VA  24019

5 4

5 286 4 5 5WIPEOUT

MOLLY BOYD MOLLY BOYD 663 DERICKSON LN STANTON, 
KY  40380

4 5

6 240 6 6 6DJS INDIA

TIANA Miller TYANNA MILLER 7973 WEST U.S. HIGHWAY 36 
COATESVILLE, IN  46121

6 6

09/06/25 6:52 pm Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Amateur Show Pleasure Grand Championship115

JEFF SUE JOE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
SAVANNA

Judge E
ROGER

9 243 9 6 0HOCUS POCUS

MIA OSBOURNE DANA PUGH 2269 RATCLIFF RD PIKEVILLE, 
KY  41501

6 0

10 194 10 10 9CHICAGO FIRE

JUSTIN ANDERSON JUSTIN ANDERSON 663 DERICKSON LN STANTON, 
KY  40380

8 7

 131 0 9 10HCR’S AFTER MIDNIGHT

JULIE BROWN JULIE BROWN 603 GOOSE CREEK ROAD 
WINCHESTER, KY  40391

0 10

09/06/25 5:25 pm Page 2 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

11 & Under Youth Country Trail Pleasure Grand Cha116

SUE JOE SAVANNA

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
ROGER

Judge E
JEFF

1 168 2 3 2HMH SECRETS N THE MOONLIGHT

NOLAN VANCE DEREK VANCE 3385 MIDDLE RUM RD 
WAYNESVILLE, OH  45068

1 2

2 138 3 1 1MUSICS RISING STAR

KOURTNEY ORME JEFF YARBER 3081 GRASSY LICK RD MT 
STERLING, KY  40353

2 3

3 314 1 2 4THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

DANA PUGH DANA PUGH 2269 RATCLIFF RD PIKEVILLE, 
KY  41501

3 1

4 240 4 4 3DJS INDIA

ELIZABETH BAILEY TYANNA MILLER 7973 WEST U.S. HIGHWAY 36 
COATESVILLE, IN  46121

4 4

09/06/25 5:46 pm Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

AOT Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship117

JOE SAVANNA ROGER

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JEFF

Judge E
SUE

1 277 2 5 1PACOS MASTERPIECE

PEGGY EDWARDS PEGGY EDWARDS 1055 WALES RUN MOUNT 
WASHINGTON, KY  40047

1 1

2 248 1 1 4HPF BULLETPROOFS BLUE STEEL

SHELBY WECKERLY SHELBY WECKERLY 2901 HAMMETT HILL RD 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  KY42101

2 3

3 174 4 2 2SPIRITS WILD CARD

MADISON STUMBO MORGAN STUMBO 1641 MIDDLE BRIDGE RD 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42103

3 2

4 187 3 3 3ROCKY CREEKS GENTLEMAN JACK

BECKI BROWN BECKI BROWN 4501 DONALDSON RD MT 
STERLING, KY  40353

4 4

5 135 5 4 5TTR’S LABONHEIR

WILLIAM JONES WILLIAM JONES 19674 SAINT JOSEPH ROAD 
LOOGOOTEE, IN  47553

5 5

6 239 6 6 6BLUE CHOCOS SUNDOWN

EMMA MCDONALD EMMA MCDONALD 112 NAPIER RD LONDON, KY  
40744

6 6

09/06/25 6:38 pm Page 1 of 1

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

12-17 Youth Trail Pleasure Grand Championship118

SAVANNA ROGER JEFF

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
SUE

Judge E
JOE

1 227 2 2 5PENCES SPECIAL ANNIE

TYLER KILBURN TYLER KILBURN 6025 NEWTONSVILLE ROAD 
GOSHEN, OH  45122

1 2

2 196 4 3 1B AND TS SLAMMA JAMMA

RUBY DEATLEY BRENDA WATSON 5674 KY RT. 825 LEANDER, KY  
41222

5 3

3 113 3 1 2WOF GLAMOUR AND STYLE

OLIVIA WARNER MARY KELLEY TUCKER 1955 THATCHERS MILL PARIS, 
KY  40361

8 5

4 183 1 6 9JPGS CARELESS WHISPER

CHASE GORDON GREG BREWER 6909 E HWY 60 SALT LICK, AL  
40371

3 1

5 299 6 5 4GWFS SUGAR N SPICE

JUSTIN STEFANIC JEFF & MARY ANN MARRS 8550 COUNTY SIDE BLVD RAPID 
CITY, SD  

2 4

6 125 5 4 3LVS DEVIL ANSE

ELIZA WALTERS ELIZA WALTERS 2550 HOWELL DRENNEN RD 
MOUNT STERLING, KY  40353

4 6

7 123 7 9 6HELLO DARLIN

BRENTNEE ADAMS CHRISTY ADAMS 650 SUGAR LOAF MT RD 
MOREHEAD, KY  40351

6 7

8 175 8 7 7MVR’S BOLD WITNESS

AVERY BENNETT AVERY BENNETT 277 SHAKER MILL BEND RD. 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42103

9 8

09/06/25 7:31 pm Page 1 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

12-17 Youth Trail Pleasure Grand Championship118

SAVANNA ROGER JEFF

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
SUE

Judge E
JOE

9 245 9 8 8GODSEYS DIXIE

MARGARET BAIRD MARGARET BAIRD 2269 RATCLIFF RD PIKEVILLE, 
KY  41501

7 9

09/06/25 7:31 pm Page 2 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Amateur Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship119.1

ROGER JEFF SUE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JOE

Judge E
SAVANNA

1 284 1 1 3STANDING OVATION

JUSTIN ANDERSON . TIPTON MT HORSES 663 DERICKSON LN STANTON, 
KY  40380

1 2

2 138 2 2 1MUSICS RISING STAR

RAGAN ADKINS JEFF YARBER 3081 GRASSY LICK RD MT 
STERLING, KY  40353

3 3

3 168 8 5 2HMH SECRETS N THE MOONLIGHT

DEREK VANCE DEREK VANCE 3385 MIDDLE RUM RD 
WAYNESVILLE, OH  45068

2 1

4 248 3 4 5HPF BULLETPROOFS BLUE STEEL

SHELBY WECKERLY SHELBY WECKERLY 2901 HAMMETT HILL RD 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  KY42101

5 4

5 157 4 3 7OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS

JENNIFER FLANNERY-
HALL

JENNIFER FLANNERY-HALL 59 WALLEN SUBDIVISION 
PRESTONSBURG, KY  41653

6 6

6 106 5 7 6SMOKEY JOES ANNABELLE

CANDY BRINEGAR CANDY BRINEGAR 1680 SNOW CREEK ROAD CLAY 
CITY, KY  40312

4 5

7 171 9 6 4DMFS BLACK PEARL

MICHELLE RUCKER SAMANTHA WEBB 167 WILD ROSE WAY 
FINCASTLE, VA  24090

7 7

8 231 7 8 8DIRTY DEEDS MAC

JAMES BARNES JAMES BARNES 1356 OLD DANVILLE RD 
LEXINGTON, KY  40444

9 8

09/06/25 6:18 pm Page 1 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Amateur Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship119.1

ROGER JEFF SUE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JOE

Judge E
SAVANNA

9 306 6 9 10GHSS IM A HOLIDAY

COLE COMPTON SHELLY COMPTON 5755 WOODBURN ALLEN 
SPRINGS ROAD BOWLING 
GREEN, KY

8 9

10 190 10 10 9SUGAR BABYS FINAL EDITION

KRISTINA BYRD ANDREW BYRD 3947 HWY 638 MANCHESTER, 
KY  40962

10 10

09/06/25 6:18 pm Page 2 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Amateur Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship119.2

ROGER JEFF SUE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JOE

Judge E
SAVANNA

1 252 1 7 3RHF WINDSWEPT

SALLY HURT TRACY ROSE PO BOX 403 MOUNT STERLING, 
KY  40353

2 3

2 174 2 6 1SPIRITS WILD CARD

MADISON STUMBO MORGAN STUMBO 1641 MIDDLE BRIDGE RD 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42103

4 4

3 204 8 1 4DMHS MR.ZANE

LANGSTONE HARVEY LANGSTONE HARVEY 519 GREGORY ROAD FRANKLIN, 
KY  421345320

5 2

4 230 4 2 10STARDUSTS PALADIN

SAVANNAH EMBLY KEVIN KIPER 2385 N YARNALLTON PIKE 
LEXINGTON, KY  40511

1 6

5 120 3 9 7RIOS RIVER DANCE

PAIGE RAMEY JONATHAN RAMEY 120 PENCE ROAD CAMPTON, 
KY  41301

3 5

6 444 5 5 2TRS ANASTASIA

TIFFANY LEARY TIFFANY LEARY P.O. BOX 744 FAIRVIEW, NC  
28730

7 7

7 105 9 3 5SYDS LEMON DROP

DANA PARKS ANDREA CRAWFORD 1680 SNOW CREEK ROAD CLAY 
CITY, KY  40312

9 1

8 187 7 4 6ROCKY CREEKS GENTLEMAN JACK

SHARMA BROWN BECKI BROWN 4501 DONALDSON RD MT 
STERLING, KY  40353

6 8

9 211 6 8 8TRS ROXY

REGGIE BLACK REGGIE BLACK PO BOX 178 TEAGUE, TX  75860

8 9

09/06/25 7:08 pm Page 1 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Amateur Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship119.2

ROGER JEFF SUE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JOE

Judge E
SAVANNA

10 129 10 10 9ELITE’S HALLELUJAH

JULIE BROWN JULIE BROWN 603 GOOSE CREEK ROAD 
WINCHESTER, KY  40391

10 10

09/06/25 7:08 pm Page 2 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



5 Judge Results

2025 RMHA INTERNATIONAL

(859) 457-0841
9/3/2025 - 9/6/2025Date:

Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Amateur Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship119

ROGER JEFF SUE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JOE

Judge E
SAVANNA

1 284 2 1 3STANDING OVATION

JUSTIN ANDERSON . TIPTON MT HORSES 663 DERICKSON LN STANTON, 
KY  40380

1 7

2 168 3 3 4HMH SECRETS N THE MOONLIGHT

DEREK VANCE DEREK VANCE 3385 MIDDLE RUM RD 
WAYNESVILLE, OH  45068

3 1

3 252 1 9 9RHF WINDSWEPT

SALLY HURT TRACY ROSE PO BOX 403 MOUNT STERLING, 
KY  40353

2 6

4 248 5 2 8HPF BULLETPROOFS BLUE STEEL

SHELBY WECKERLY SHELBY WECKERLY 2901 HAMMETT HILL RD 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  KY42101

9 5

5 138 6 8 5MUSICS RISING STAR

RAGAN ADKINS JEFF YARBER 3081 GRASSY LICK RD MT 
STERLING, KY  40353

6 8

6 230 7 5 0STARDUSTS PALADIN

SAVANNAH EMBLY KEVIN KIPER 2385 N YARNALLTON PIKE 
LEXINGTON, KY  40511

8 2

7 444 8 10 1TRS ANASTASIA

TIFFANY LEARY TIFFANY LEARY P.O. BOX 744 FAIRVIEW, NC  
28730

0 3

8 204 0 4 10DMHS MR.ZANE

LANGSTONE HARVEY LANGSTONE HARVEY 519 GREGORY ROAD FRANKLIN, 
KY  421345320

7 4

09/06/25 8:08 pm Page 1 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC



Place Nbr

Call Judge Judge B Judge C

Amateur Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship119

ROGER JEFF SUE

Horse

Rider Owner

Judge D
JOE

Judge E
SAVANNA

9 174 9 7 7SPIRITS WILD CARD

MADISON STUMBO MORGAN STUMBO 1641 MIDDLE BRIDGE RD 
BOWLING GREEN, KY  42103

5 10

10 157 4 0 6OBVIOUSLY AN HEIRESS

JENNIFER FLANNERY 
HALL

JENNIFER FLANNERY-HALL 59 WALLEN SUBDIVISION 
PRESTONSBURG, KY  41653

10 9

 120 0 0 0RIOS RIVER DANCE

PAIGE RAMEY JONATHAN RAMEY 120 PENCE ROAD CAMPTON, 
KY  41301

4 0

 106 10 6 2SMOKEY JOES ANNABELLE

CANDY BRINEGAR CANDY BRINEGAR 1680 SNOW CREEK ROAD CLAY 
CITY, KY  40312

0 0

09/06/25 8:08 pm Page 2 of 2

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com
GK5 Judge by Equussoft LLC




